



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7217/2015**

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Pavan Sachdeva, petitioner in person.

versus

**CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER
(HUDCO) AND ORS.**

..... Respondents

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

%

26.09.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 24.05.2018.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

SEPTEMBER 26, 2017

MK