



2026.PHC.4292

\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7217/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER(HUDCO) AND
ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. M. George, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

%

24.05.2018

1. No time left.
2. It is already 5.07 PM.
3. Renotify the matter on 11.12.2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

MAY 24, 2018

cks