



\$~30 to 32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7217/2015

+ W.P.(C) 7577/2015

+ W.P.(C) 7645/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: In person.

versus

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER (HUDCO) AND
ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. T. George, Adv. for respondent
HUDCO in items nos. 30 and 31.
Mr. Suman Doval, Mr. Jatin Handoo
and Mr. Harikrishan Pandey, Ads. for
respondent NBCC in item no. 32.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

17.07.2019

Heard petitioner for some time. Petitioner is called upon to prepare a chart, which shall incorporate, (1) the information sought under RTI; (2) information furnished; (3) information denied; (4) grounds of denial and (5) documents received from Union of India. He should prepare chart with respect to all the three matters and exchange the same with the counsel for the respondents.

List on August 20, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

JULY 17, 2019/jg



2026 Date: 27/06

This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 27/06/2026 at 11:33:20