



2026.08.27.03:19:23

\$~70 to 72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 7217/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER(HUDCO) AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Anshul, Mr.
Rounak Nayak and Mr. Atul Agarwal,
Advs. for R1

AND

+ W.P.(C) 7577/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

THE CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Anshul, Mr.
Rounak Nayak and Mr. Atul Agarwal,
Advs. for R1

AND

+ W.P.(C) 7645/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA

..... Petitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

THE CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Anshul, Mr.
Rounak Nayak and Mr. Atul Agarwal,
Advs. for R1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

20.08.2019

List on November 27, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

AUGUST 20, 2019/aky