



\$~5

\* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 7217/2015

PAVAN SACHDEVA ..... Petitioner

Through Petitioner in-person.

versus

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER (HUDCO) AND  
ORS. .... Respondents

Through Mr.Atul Agarwal, Adv. for HUDCO.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA**

**ORDER**

% **17.07.2020**

This hearing has been held by video conferencing.

**CM No. 13047/2020 (Early hearing)**

List this application on 5<sup>th</sup> October, 2020 for hearing.

**NAVIN CHAWLA, J**

**JULY 17, 2020/Arya**