



2023.01.16.14:47

\$~38 to 40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 7217/2015 & CM APPL.3362/2022**

PAVAN SACHDEVA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pavan Sachdeva, Petitioner in person. (9871000014).

versus

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER (HUDCO) AND
ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Ashok Kumar
& Mr. Nikhil Purohit, Advocates.

39 WITH

+ **W.P.(C) 7577/2015**

PAVAN SACHDEVA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

THE CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION
OFFICER AND ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Ashok Kumar
& Mr. Nikhil Purohit, Advocates

40 AND

+ **W.P.(C) 7645/2015**

PAVAN SACHDEVA Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

THE CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION s
OFFICER AND ORS. Respondent

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Ashok Kumar
& Mr. Nikhil Purohit, Advocates.

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

% **16.01.2023**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List these matters for hearing on 17th May, 2023.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

JANUARY 16, 2023/Rahul