



2026:DHC:4492

\$~70

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7217/2015 & CM APPL. 3362/2022**

PAVAN SACHDEVAPetitioner

Through: Mr. Pavan Sachdeva, Advocate.
versus

**CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER(HUDCO) AND
ORS.**Respondents

Through: Mr. Rohit Sharma, Mr. Nikhil Purohit
and Mr. Jatin Lalwani, Advocates.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA**

ORDER
07.11.2024

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this matter today.
2. List on 4th February, 2025.

SANJEEV NARULA, J

NOVEMBER 7, 2024/ss